
Gesamt
Platz Nr. Name Klub Geb.-datum Best-Zeit Best-Zeit Ges.-Zeit

1 115 Hermann, Sebastian MTC Gera e.V. im AvD 02.07.2000 103585 00:56,12 00:38,28 01:34,40
2 114 Peiker, Oliver MTC Gera e.V. im AvD 07.09.2000 103686 00:56,81 00:38,76 01:35,57
3 111 Szuppa, Ron MTC Gera e.V. im AvD 28.07.2000 104883 00:57,62 00:39,41 01:37,03
4 105 Lange, Leon MTC Gera e.V. im AvD 13.12.2002 103682 00:58,35 00:38,99 01:37,34
5 112 Schubert, Benjamin MC Venedig Erfurt  e.V. im DMV 04.10.2000 102847 00:58,82 00:39,08 01:37,90
6 108 Gruner, Benjamin MTC Gera e.V. im AvD 25.02.2003 103710 00:59,19 00:39,67 01:38,86
7 109 Dost, Tim MC Venedig Erfurt  e.V. im DMV 30.08.2000 105222 00:59,53 00:39,75 01:39,28
8 110 Gruner, Niklas MTC Gera e.V. im AvD 22.02.2000 103709 00:58,68 00:40,68 01:39,36
9 113 Wedekind, Fabio MSC Kyffhäuser-Clingen im ADAC 02.08.2001 9957 01:00,34 00:39,85 01:40,19

10 106 Schuchardt, Timo MC Venedig Erfurt  e.V. im DMV 09.04.2003 101026 01:01,19 00:41,83 01:43,02
11 107 Nargorsky, Niklas MC Venedig Erfurt  e.V. im DMV 17.08.2002 105889 01:01,85 00:41,39 01:43,24
12 103 Seifarth, Cedrik MSC Kyffhäuser-Clingen im ADAC 26.03.2004 10124 01:02,63 00:41,78 01:44,41
13 102 Müller, Steve MC Smalcalda e.V. im ADMV 18.03.2002 220143 01:04,01 00:41,68 01:45,69
14 104 Haase, Lukas MSC Pößneck e.V. im DMV 27.11.2004 100883 01:06,76 00:42,76 01:49,52
15 101 Leinhas, Aidan MC Smalcalda e.V. im ADMV 22.07.2003 221123 01:10,76 00:43,59 01:54,35
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1 205 Herrmann, Niklas MC Venedig Erfurt  e.V. im DMV 26.11.1997 98513 00:57,73 00:38,82 01:36,55
2 206 Schmidt, Christopher MC Venedig Erfurt  e.V. im DMV 06.03.1997 102863 00:58,12 00:38,91 01:37,03
3 203 Jahns, Ben MC Jena e.V. im DMV 25.01.1999 100826 00:58,52 00:38,58 01:37,10
4 207 Franz, Alexander MC Venedig Erfurt  e.V. im DMV 01.11.1998 100245 00:59,05 00:39,18 01:38,23
5 204 Turtenwald, Maximilian MC Venedig Erfurt  e.V. im DMV 23.03.1997 98630 01:00,68 00:38,59 01:39,27
6 202 Kleiber, Tobias MSC Kyffhäuser-Clingen im ADAC 08.09.1999 5334 00:59,49 00:40,59 01:40,08
7 201 Stadermann, Jessica MC Venedig Erfurt  e.V. im DMV 21.06.1999 102846 00:59,30 00:40,94 01:40,24
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1 310 Kurstedt, Markus MC Smalcalda e.V. im ADMV 17.03.1990 207520 00:56,70 00:38,28 01:34,98
2 308 Carius, Peter MTC Gera e.V. im AvD 04.12.1991 NA1132428 00:56,48 00:38,84 01:35,32
3 309 Nietzold, Daniel MTC Gera e.V. im AvD 04.09.1988 1133759 00:57,64 00:38,97 01:36,61
4 306 Golz, David MC Jena e.V. im DMV 17.03.1991 91814 00:57,78 00:38,94 01:36,72
5 307 Baumgart, Denis MC Jena e.V. im DMV 18.05.1987 91815 00:57,91 00:39,20 01:37,11
6 302 Szukalsky, Florian MC Venedig Erfurt  e.V. im DMV 14.09.1988 93194 00:57,90 00:39,36 01:37,26
7 304 Pfeil, Felix MTC Gera e.V. im AvD 08.10.1990 1157619 00:57,97 00:39,35 01:37,32
8 305 Herrmann, Uwe MC Venedig Erfurt  e.V. im DMV 14.07.1964 100093 00:58,64 00:39,61 01:38,25
9 303 Hoyer, Christian MC Venedig Erfurt  e.V. im DMV 02.03.1987 100923 00:58,78 00:40,21 01:38,99

10 301 Kleiber, Regina MSC Kyffhäuser-Clingen im ADAC 01.02.1966 N1173794 01:07,39 00:43,27 01:50,66
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Platz Mannschaft Nr. Name Geb.-datum Ges.-Zeit Man.-Zeit

115 Hermann, Sebastian 02.07.2000 01:34,40
114 Peiker, Oliver 07.09.2000 01:35,57
111 Szuppa, Ron 28.07.2000 01:37,03
203 Jahns, Ben 25.01.1999 01:37,10

 

310 Kurstedt, Markus 17.03.1990 01:34,98
306 Golz, David 17.03.1991 01:36,72
307 Baumgart, Denis 18.05.1987 01:37,11
102 Müller, Steve 18.03.2002 01:45,69
101 Leinhas, Aidan 22.07.2003 01:54,35
308 Carius, Peter 04.12.1991 01:35,32
309 Nietzold, Daniel 04.09.1988 01:36,61
304 Pfeil, Felix 08.10.1990 01:37,32

 

 

206 Schmidt, Christopher 06.03.1997 01:37,03
205 Herrmann, Niklas 26.11.1997 01:36,55
207 Franz, Alexander 01.11.1998 01:38,23
204 Turtenwald, Maximilian 23.03.1997 01:39,27

 

303 Hoyer, Christian 02.03.1987 01:38,99
305 Herrmann, Uwe 14.07.1964 01:38,25
302 Szukalsky, Florian 14.09.1988 01:37,26
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110 Gruner, Niklas 22.02.2000 01:39,36
108 Gruner, Benjamin 25.02.2003 01:38,86
105 Lange, Leon 13.12.2002 01:37,34
999 Leichsering, Moritz 18.06.2001

 

112 Schubert, Benjamin 04.10.2000 01:37,90
109 Dost, Tim 30.08.2000 01:39,28
201 Stadermann, Jessica 21.06.1999 01:40,24
106 Schuchardt, Timo 09.04.2003 01:43,02
107 Nargorsky, Niklas 17.08.2002 01:43,24

6 Renngemeinschaft
MC Jena MTC Gera 2 04:55,56

MC "Venedig" Erfurt 27 04:57,42
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